TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cardservice International		07/16/2004	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cardservice International, Inc.	
Street Address:	26775 Malibu Hills Road	
City:	Agoura Hills	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91301	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1864924	CARDSERVICE INTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)637-3593

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-383-0100
Email: rlaforte@sablaw.com

Correspondent Name: Rene M. LaForte

Address Line 1: 1275 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 34250-0555

Rene M. LaForte

Total Attachments: 1 source=DOC003#page1.tif

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

\$40.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002894 FRAME: 0289



1275 Pennsylvania Ave., NW Washington, DC 20004-2415 tel 202.383.0100 fax 202.637.3593 www.sablaw.com

RENE M. LAFORTE
DIRECT LINE: 202.383.0418
Internet: rene.laforte@sablaw.com

July 16, 2004

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P. O. Box 1450
Alexandria VA 22313-1450

Re:

Cardservice International, Inc.

U.S. Registration No. 1,864,924

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please update the USPTO's Assignment Records to reflect **Cardservice International**, **Inc.** as the owner of the above-referenced registration. The current record reflects Cardservice International as the owner.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Rene M. LaForte

Attorney for Registrant

WO 275627.1

RECORDED: 07/16/2004

Atlanta • Austin • New York • Tallahassee • Washington, DC

TRADEMARK REEL: 002894 FRAME: 0290